QuickSpecs  HP ConvergedSystem 700 v1.1 for Virtualization
Overview
c04111332–DA – 14788  Worldwide — Version 5 — September 15, 2014 Page 1
HP ConvergedSystem 700 v1.1 for Virtualization
1. Two (2) HP 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP+   switches
2. 3PAR StoreServ 7200 Service Processor
3. Two (2) HP ProLiant DL360p Gen8 management servers
4. One (1) HP BladeSystem c7000 enclosure, Virtual Connect FlexFabric; Four (4)to Sixteen (16 ) HP ProLiant BL460c Gen8 E5-v2

HP 3Y Add 10 Proactive Select Credit SVC HG924A3
QuickSpecs  HP ConvergedSystem 700 for Virtualization
How to Order
c04111332–DA – 14788  Worldwide — Version 5 — September 15, 2014 Page 12
HP 5Y Proactive Select 50 credits SVC HK696A5
HP 5Y Proactive Select 150 credits SVC HG921A5
HP 5Y Proactive Select 300 credits SVC HG922A5
HP 5Y Proactive Select 900 credits SVC HG923A5
HP 5Y Add 10 Proactive Select Credit SVC HG924A5
Step 3: Choose Recommended Additions
The following additions are available for HP ConvergedSystem 700 v1.1 for Virtualization after initial installation to ready the
system for private cloud deployment or further enhance manageability or disaster recovery. For integration services, please
contact HP TS Consulting.